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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mark Hauser            M45-49         1/9       20:04        0:35     1:04:44        0:34       40:59     2:06:54
2     Scott Roehrborn        M40-44        1/15       25:03        0:59     1:03:14        0:26       38:31     2:08:11
3     Philip Bzdusek         M30-34        1/10       25:28        0:46     1:04:00        0:45       39:31     2:10:29
4     Chris Stevens          M30-34        2/10       25:34        0:58     1:05:09        0:44       39:58     2:12:22
5     John Collet            M45-49         2/9       23:17        1:05     1:05:40        1:14       43:07     2:14:22
6     Joseph Lotus           M35-39        1/10       27:42        0:54     1:05:21        0:47       40:47     2:15:30
7     Grant Sjostrom         M30-34        3/10       23:19        1:18     1:08:38        1:01       43:30     2:17:44
8     Dan Memmel             M40-44        2/15       25:22        1:00     1:03:40        0:32       48:00     2:18:32
9     Derek Jones            M35-39        2/10       29:39        1:09     1:04:48        0:33       43:53     2:20:00
10    Ryan Bosma             M20-24         1/6       26:20        0:52     1:08:23        0:35       44:06     2:20:15
11    Woody Kass             M20-24         2/6       23:30        1:12     1:10:49        0:55       46:44     2:23:09
12    Jack Dudley            M30-34        4/10       27:49        1:19     1:08:48        0:39       45:54     2:24:27
13    Ted Shue               M40-44        3/15       27:01        2:27     1:12:57        0:54       41:32     2:24:49
14    Owen Schneider         M20-24         3/6                             1:13:35        1:01       39:56     2:28:58
15    Xavier Cortadellas     M35-39        3/10       28:18        2:19     1:11:35        1:26       46:59     2:30:35
16    Tim Luft               M40-44        4/15       31:59        1:08     1:12:25        0:47       45:04     2:31:22
17    John Hessenthaler      M30-34        5/10       25:29        3:31     1:11:24        0:54       50:28     2:31:44
18    Karl Poehls            M30-34        6/10       30:57        2:42     1:10:25        1:26       46:55     2:32:23
19    John Dalziel           M35-39        4/10       30:05        1:15     1:11:45        0:40       49:10     2:32:53
20    Matt Pulvermacher      M01-19         1/2       31:54        1:11     1:10:01        1:01       49:10     2:33:14
21    Jeremy Bell            M40-44        5/15       29:08        1:19     1:12:07        0:52       49:58     2:33:22
22    Gary Krahenbuhl        M50-54         1/5       32:22        2:10     1:11:03        1:10       47:14     2:33:56
23    Joe Elegante           M40-44        6/15       26:14        1:36     1:14:40        1:17       50:31     2:34:15
24    Todd Quackenboss       M35-39        5/10       28:24        3:15     1:12:34        1:20       49:23     2:34:53
25    Kari Heyn              F35-39         1/8       28:59        1:05     1:15:32        1:00       49:15     2:35:49
26    Oliver Clements        M55-59         1/9       26:51        1:51     1:12:40        0:58       54:22     2:36:41
27    Evan Streng            M20-24         4/6       26:49        2:04     1:19:09        1:03       48:16     2:37:20
28    Austin Eiler           M01-19         2/2       23:54        1:19     1:12:22        0:56       59:35     2:38:05
29    Tom Siekmann           M55-59         2/9       30:27        1:26     1:17:15        0:58       48:06     2:38:10
30    Teresa Klarenbeek      F20-24         1/3       32:19        1:04     1:18:56        0:33       45:30     2:38:19
31    Drew Diedrich          M45-49         3/9       29:21        1:58     1:14:21        1:02       52:40     2:39:19
32    Jesse Boegel           M30-34        7/10       32:26        1:32     1:15:42        1:07       48:38     2:39:24
33    Peter Brunner          M25-29         1/4       25:16        2:26     1:16:09        1:22       54:18     2:39:30
34    Maddy Blain            F01-19         1/3       30:09        1:18     1:17:05        0:56       51:25     2:40:51
35    Khara Schelach         F30-34         1/5       25:55        1:15     1:20:57        1:00       51:48     2:40:52
36    Toby Patterson         M30-34        8/10       27:17        2:04     1:16:52        0:55       54:01     2:41:08
37    Miles Morgan           M40-44        7/15       33:08        3:14     1:13:06        2:06       49:52     2:41:23
38    Mike Defrank           M40-44        8/15       29:04        1:56     1:16:08        0:55       54:02     2:42:02
39    Julie Treder           F35-39         2/8       32:05        2:35     1:19:43        0:35       47:48     2:42:44
40    Miranda Bush           F30-34         2/5       32:29        1:22     1:14:02        0:58       54:14     2:43:03
41    Chris Nordeen          M55-59         3/9       34:44        4:19     1:14:50        1:48       47:32     2:43:10
42    Rod Copes              M45-49         4/9       33:49        1:04     1:14:00        0:51       53:38     2:43:20
43    Larry Sobel            M50-54         2/5       31:26        2:37     1:15:46        1:24       53:03     2:44:13
44    Ronald Crunkilton      M55-59         4/9       27:16        1:36     1:20:53        0:57       53:34     2:44:14
45    Kirk Jiannacopoulos    M45-49         5/9       30:46        1:30     1:17:41        1:41       53:15     2:44:51
46    Karen Wehner           F45-49         1/7       35:06        2:00     1:13:27        2:13       52:21     2:45:04
47    Ulz Daeuber            M40-44        9/15       34:34        2:37     1:17:32        1:12       49:50     2:45:42
48    Rita Hookstead         F45-49         2/7       25:54        1:05     1:21:31        1:28       56:08     2:46:05
49    Erik Platt             M20-24         5/6       34:53        1:50     1:12:39        0:57       57:55     2:48:12
50    Kristen Schram         F20-24         2/3       32:51        1:52     1:20:06        1:22       53:11     2:49:20
51    Julie McMillian        F35-39         3/8       33:55        2:42     1:18:15        2:10       52:23     2:49:22
52    Tanya North            F35-39         4/8       31:11        2:23     1:22:28        1:22       52:11     2:49:33
53    Dominique Bessette     F01-19         2/3       21:49        2:08     1:22:32        0:52     1:02:57     2:50:17
54    Paul Zirlin            M50-54         3/5       35:47        1:32     1:15:44        0:52       56:40     2:50:34
55    David Colon            M40-44       10/15       34:36        2:37     1:16:19        1:10       56:01     2:50:41
56    Jason Lang             M35-39        6/10       37:11        1:32     1:13:59        1:09       57:02     2:50:52
57    Randall Deblare Ii     M25-29         2/4       38:22        2:32     1:16:04        1:35       53:30     2:52:00
58    Jason Dummert          M35-39        7/10       30:53        3:23     1:24:41        0:58       53:00     2:52:54
59    Marc McAllister        M40-44       11/15       35:35        1:20     1:19:57        1:23       56:48     2:55:01
60    Lisa Diedrich          F45-49         3/7       32:42        2:48     1:20:36        1:38       57:22     2:55:05
61    Verne Lewis            M55-59         5/9       30:20        1:39     1:20:41        1:35     1:01:02     2:55:16
62    Paul Thomas            M40-44       12/15       34:17        1:57     1:20:53        1:29       57:39     2:56:13
63    Tom Voeller            M55-59         6/9       30:22        2:53     1:21:21        1:36     1:00:30     2:56:40
64    Jonathan Rowley        M25-29         3/4       40:32        2:08     1:18:50        2:37       52:44     2:56:50
65    Leslie Lutsch          F20-24         3/3       32:26        3:10     1:27:29        1:09       52:41     2:56:53
66    Jason Welty            M35-39        8/10       35:46        2:34     1:18:17        2:12       58:40     2:57:27
67    Steve Eiler            M50-54         4/5       31:53        2:52     1:14:00        1:16     1:07:59     2:57:58
68    Dan Perkins            M40-44       13/15       34:38        3:26     1:28:30        2:25       50:38     2:59:35
69    Martin Jennings        M30-34        9/10       34:44        5:14     1:18:12        3:57       59:19     3:01:24
70    Tim Costello           M45-49         6/9       28:51        2:28     1:24:47        1:52     1:04:38     3:02:34
71    Karen Mittelstadt      F40-44         1/4       34:49        1:45     1:25:30        1:02       59:49     3:02:53
72    Kristen Henslin        F30-34         3/5       32:00        1:58     1:31:48        1:21       55:52     3:02:58
73    Michael Hollub         M35-39        9/10       31:07        2:39     1:29:54        1:01       59:26     3:04:06
74    Evelyn McLean-Cowan    F55-59         1/1       36:14        1:46     1:26:37        1:51       58:21     3:04:47
75    Justin Oberman         M35-39       10/10       36:53                                           56:51     3:04:59
76    Paul Braatz            M45-49         7/9       33:56        3:22     1:20:12        1:18     1:06:18     3:05:03
77    David Roth             M55-59         7/9       33:19        1:46     1:21:24        1:47     1:09:54     3:08:09
78    Stacy Hess             F40-44         2/4       42:16        1:38     1:29:32        1:02       54:18     3:08:45
79    Dave Olson             M40-44       14/15       38:37        2:56     1:25:42        2:00     1:01:18     3:10:31
80    Tom Kloosterboer       M55-59         8/9       38:20        3:00     1:23:35        2:10     1:03:44     3:10:47
81    Andy Nordeen           M50-54         5/5       33:21        5:52     1:26:27        2:29     1:02:47     3:10:55
82    Charles Hurley         M40-44       15/15       34:55        2:35     1:27:28        1:08     1:05:53     3:11:57
83    Antonio Escobedo       M45-49         8/9       36:50        2:47     1:33:25        1:21       58:01     3:12:23
84    Mike Croninger         M25-29         4/4       36:58        1:35     1:24:05        2:00     1:08:01     3:12:38
85    Larry Bruss            M60-64         1/1       37:15        2:04     1:21:03        2:02     1:11:00     3:13:22
86    Robin Treder           F35-39         5/8       38:59        2:34     1:25:34        2:19     1:04:40     3:14:04
87    Ken Roggow             M20-24         6/6       40:20        2:32     1:20:47        0:39     1:16:01     3:20:18
88    Jill Beisel            F35-39         6/8       37:08        2:57     1:32:34        2:23     1:06:14     3:21:15
89    Melissa Gillespie      F50-54         1/1       32:58        4:33     1:13:23        4:40     1:26:23     3:21:55
90    Helen Jonland          F45-49         4/7       45:16        1:59     1:31:07        1:13     1:04:50     3:24:22
91    Phillip Bunton         M55-59         9/9       39:34        4:03     1:29:34        3:00     1:08:19     3:24:28
92    Mary Annette Johnson   F45-49         5/7       41:00        3:03     1:35:53        2:19     1:02:36     3:24:51
93    Michelle Strickland    F45-49         6/7       36:04        2:32     1:34:22        2:07     1:15:31     3:30:34
94    Elizabeth Lang         F35-39         7/8       31:07        3:33     1:28:06        3:01     1:25:07     3:30:52
95    Therese Weinberg       F40-44         3/4       41:47        1:51     1:34:22        1:53     1:12:18     3:32:08
96    Stephanie Pasyak       F30-34         4/5       38:42        2:31     1:30:08        1:56     1:20:05     3:33:22
97    Angela Montalvo        F35-39         8/8       47:20        2:40     1:34:46        2:07     1:10:52     3:37:43
98    Tamara Langhoff        F45-49         7/7       41:04        1:25     1:41:24        1:14     1:14:19     3:39:25
99    Nick Hensen            M30-34       10/10       24:16       15:49     1:48:01        2:33     1:14:04     3:44:40
100   Robert Weink           M45-49         9/9       36:23        3:39     1:48:02        2:32     1:14:06     3:44:40
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101   Laurajane Evich        F40-44         4/4       45:40        1:25     1:45:17        2:25     1:23:34     3:58:19
102   Vanessa Peca           F30-34         5/5       46:57        1:48     1:53:02        1:40     1:25:18     4:08:42
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